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Event-No. 23
50m Freestyle Women

Class S4
1. Karen Breumsg 1979(S4) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 01:03,45 515
2. Cecilie Kristiansen 1990(S4) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idreetsforening 01:21,44 312
Was withdrawn
Ciara Staunton 1985 (S4) IRL Ireland
Class S5
1. Ingrid Thunem 1989(S5) NOR Tromsg Svgmmeklubb 00:47,13 467
Class S6
1. Tanja Groepper 1976(S6) GER NPC Germany 00:37,27 797
2. Joyce van Noten 1989(S6) BEL Wapper 00:47,74 429
3. Elise Johanna van Schéll 1999(S6) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:48,92 403
4. Sara Josefine Hanssen 1995(S6) NOR Fauske Svgmmeklubb 00:57,95 264
5. Cathleen Mgller Nielsen 2000(S6) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 01:22,71 108
Class S7
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) GER NPC Germany 00:35,50 793
2. Anya Dekker 1991(S7) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:45,88 417
Class S8
1. Olesya Vladykina 1988(S8) RUS Russian National Swimming Team 00:31,65 868
2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Thisted Svgsmmeklub Handicapafd. 00:33,63 724
3. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) GER NPC Germany 00:33,98 702
4. Ksenia Sogomonyan 1995(S8) RUS Russian National Swimming Team 00:34,50 670
5. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) GER NPC Germany 00:36,42 570
6. Dominika Veselenyiova 1993(S8) SVK MPK Dolny Kubin 00:41,29 391
7. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN JGI - Swim 00:48,39 243
8. Ellen Vanderhenst 1988(S8) BEL Wapper 01:01,89 116
Class S9
1. Irina Grazhdanova 1987(S9) RUS Russian National Swimming Team 00:29,52 825
2. Valeria Kukanova 1995(S9) RUS Russian National Swimming Team 00:31,55 676
3. Christiane Reppe 1987(S9) GER NPC Germany 00:32,56 615
4. Lisa Dootjes 1994(S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:32,81 601
5. Helene Brodin 1996(S9) NOR Oslo Idrettslag Svgmming 00:36,03 453
6. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:36,97 420
7. Zanna Afanaseko 1983(S9) LAT Latvia Disabled Swimming Federation00:37,58 400
8. Ingrid Djupskas 1989(S9) NOR Drammen Svgmmeklubb 00:40,16 327
Class S10
1. Lina Watz 1996(S10) SWE NPC Sweden 00:29,89 784
2. Chantal Molenkamp 1990(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:29,93 781
3. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:30,77 719
4. Chantalle zZijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:33,91 537
5. Rikke Jensen 1992(S10) DEN Svgmmeklubben Sezelungerne 00:54,61 128
Class S11
1. Kanchanmala Pande 1990(S11) IND Paralympic Committee of India 00:40,52 456
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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Class S13

1. Henriette Schottner
2. Sina Reithel
3. Camilla Aagaard

Class S14

Pernilla Lindberg
Joyce Riedel
Mieke de Mot
Susan Hansen
Nadja Joy

Diana Tverskaja
Without Placement
Louise Pedersen
Signe Vestergard
Louise Anholm
Helene Madsen
Margit Jenssen
Lene Henningsen

Class AB

1. Emely Telle
2. Manon Vermarien
3. AnniJoala

Class N
Mathilde Staerk

Down syndrome

1. Eva Phister Hansen
2. Janni Bjerre

ounhwne

1997(S13) GER
1999(S13) GER
2000(S13) DEN

1994(S14) SWE
1993(S14) GER
1985(S14) BEL
1987(S14) DEN
1987(S14) DEN
1995(S14) EST

1978 (S14) DEN
1996 (S14) DEN
1981 (S14) DEN
1991 (S14) DEN
1971 (S14) DEN
1968 (S14) DEN

1997(AB) GER
1997(AB) NED
1998(AB) EST

1990(N)  DEN

1980(D) DEN
1986(D) DEN

USV Halle
DLRG Weimar
I.H. Aalborg

NPC Sweden

Behinderten Sportverband NW
SCWR

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Haslev Svgmmeklub

Estonian MHSO

Brgndby HI

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Svgmmeklubben Saelungerne
Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening

DLRG Weimar
NPC The Netherlands
Estonian MHSO

Kolding Svgmmeklub

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Svgmmeklubben Saelungerne

00:37,72
00:40,56
00:47,06

00:31,14
00:33,88
00:34,96
00:38,20
00:38,31
00:44,49

00:38,47
00:44,53
00:53,33
00:56,12
00:57,55
00:59,97

00:33,60
00:34,34
00:43,20

00:33,25

01:00,72
01:08,23

360
290
185

768
596
542
416
412
263

441
413
207

631

103
73
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